Show #90786 (LEO W FOURRE): IQHA District #6 Show (05/28/2022-05/30/2022)

Money PlaceBack#

9. AQHA 118006: L3 Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 15 (15 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 874 Lil Ms Spooky Spark Luke Jones Jerry Scharp
2 868 HQ Blondesroverrated Luke Jones Reid A Hockenson
3 881 Big Smokin Time Trey Yates Bryan Delius
4 877 Roo Rey William Jones Double G Cutting LLC
5 865 Probably A Shiner Trey Yates Mike Van Egdom
6 835 FloThis Mike Kunzler Kemba Hulstem
DQ 871 Toy High Brow William Jones Lane Jones
DQ 891 Celtic Tuff Mike Kunzler Briena Wells
DQ 897 Cisco San Speedy Cody Marx Robert S Lott

15. AQHA 122003: L2 Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 28

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 835 FloThis Mike Kunzler Kemba Hulstem

2 885 Show Me Poco Dot Mike Kunzler Tommy Johnson

3 830 Pearly Jo Jack Travis Stevens Frank Hoepker

4 883 CD Lights N Shines Mike Kunzler Anita Wiescamp

5 875 RLJ Magnificat William Jones Schumacher Quarter Horses
6 891 Celtic Tuff Mike Kunzler Briena Wells

7 842 MrCody Lena Phil Tearney Phil Tearney

16. AQHA 122006: L3 Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 11 (39 total)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 855 KR Resolution JD Yates Lyle Grantham
3 848 Probably By Design JD Yates Phil Tearney

4 834 WoqPixies Glo Travis Stevens Ken Whitehill

5 856 Irishcoloredwhiskey JD Yates Lyle Grantham
7 861 RS Bay Hickory Be Trey Yates Mike Van Egdom
9 846 Heza Smart Ticket JD Yates Phil Tearney

17. AQHA 124003: L2 Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 29

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

351 Ima Harlan Belle Jamie Stover Dylin Jess

1 459 SuenToB Justin Johnson Justin Johnson

2 218 Shining Rum Squall Clayton Schlenger Sheila Groth

3 879 Dual Magic Merada Tanner Whatham Kent Blough

4 820 Late Night Spook J D Wing Marc And Kathy Gordon
5 873 Tuff Tuesday Cat Tanner Whatham Good Ole Boys

6 458 Lynx Red Pepto Kent Martin Carol Griffith

7

8

868 HQ Blondesroverrated William Jones Reid A Hockenson

18. AQHA 124006: L3 Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 20 (49 total)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 881 Big Smokin Time Trey Yates Bryan Delius

2 874 Lil Ms Spooky Spark Luke Jones Jerry Scharp

3 876 MrComin In Hot Luke Jones Kit And Charlie Moncreif
4 872 HQ Show Me The Gin Luke Jones Reid A Hockenson

5 891 Celtic Tuff JD Yates Briena Wells

6

837 One Ichi Kitty Jamie Stover Drew James



Show #90786 (LEO W FOURRE): IQHA District #6 Show (05/28/2022-05/30/2022)

7 865 Probably A Shiner Trey Yates Mike Van Egdom
9 355 Boon Smart Peppy Jamie Stover Jason Pieper
11 861 RS Bay Hickory Be Mike Kunzler Mike Van Egdom
20. AQHA 222006: L3 Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 20 (20 total)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 481 Red Reno Dunit Zac Wiges Zac Wiges
2 844 Probably Got Lucky Phil Tearney Phil Tearney
3 842 MrCody Lena Phil Tearney Phil Tearney
4 841 Joes Golden Melody Greg Hause Greg Hause
5 857 Mr Peppys Hot Spot Lyle Grantham Lyle Grantham
6 843 DT Air Jordan Kyle Hause Greg Hause
7 486 Mr Quixotes Song Zac Wiges Zac Wiges
8 864 First Class Pete Mike Van Egdom Mike Van Egdom
9 855 KR Resolution Lyle Grantham Lyle Grantham
10 837 One Ichi Kitty Drew James Drew James
22. AQHA 224006: L3 Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 23 (23 total)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 852 Circle Hollywood Marsha Vine Vine: Marsha
2 882 SR Sammys Lil Tspoon Brent Versteeg Brent Versteeg
3 845 DT Shiners Jewel Kyle Hause Kyle Hause
4 476 Cock Id Shotgun Todd Whitfield Todd Whitfield
5 843 DT Air Jordan Greg Hause Greg Hause
6 841 Joes Golden Melody Greg Hause Greg Hause
7 886 Dt Summershines Brent Versteeg Brent Versteeg
8 849 This Chics Blue Mike Nankervis Mike Nankervis
9 850 Travalin Joe Mike Nankervis Melissa Nankervis
23. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 864 FirstClass Pete Logan Van Egdom Mike Van Egdom
DQ 863 Genuine Red Jo Logan Van Egdom Mike Van Egdom
DQ 862 WF Keen Scooter Logan Van Egdom Mike Van Egdom
25. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 127 Dmr Little Boon Girl Jolene Ebersole Jolene Ebersole
2 893 Shining Over Dun It Amanda Esche Kristin Esche

DQ 894 Gunnin For Bling Katelyn Puderbaugh
27. AQHA 134000: Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Rider's Name

James Puderbaugh

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Owner's Name

1 894 Gunnin For Bling
2 892 Wimp Called Wanda
31. AQHA 410909: Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

James Puderbaugh James Puderbaugh

James Puderbaugh Amanda Esche

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Owner's Name

1 536 Shez Dun Sailin Riley Anne Walker Kris M Walker
2 895 PeptosKingPlay
3 893 Shining Over Dun It
4

127 Dmr Little Boon Girl

Katelyn Puderbaugh James & Katelyn Puderbaugh

Amanda Esche Kristin Esche

Jolene Ebersole Jolene Ebersole



Show #90786 (LEO W FOURRE): IQHA District #6 Show (05/28/2022-05/30/2022)

5 894 Gunnin For Bling Katelyn Puderbaugh James Puderbaugh
35. AQHA 210909: Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 409 Hes Playin Our Song Monte Hamilton Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton
2 477 Jamaican Me Lazy Aaron J Price Michelle Joy Alter Price
3 498 Cant Call Me Cocky Jenny Olson-Stessman Jenny Olson-Stessman
4 436 Ooh Brother Cindy Hamilton Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton
5 471 Hollywood Coco Jo Rebecca Schainost Rebecca Schainost
6 4885 Head To Toe Prada Pamela Rasmussen Pamela Rasmussen
37. Open 1037: OPEN RANCH TRAIL Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 895 PeptosKingPlay James Puderbaugh James & Katelyn Puderbaugh
2 894 Gunnin For Bling James Puderbaugh James Puderbaugh
3 409 Hes Playin Our Song Monte Hamilton Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton
4 896 Styling Lil Lena Dylana Marie Luett Dylana Marie Luett
5 436 Ooh Brother Cindy Hamilton Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton
6 477 Jamaican Me Lazy Aaron J Price Michelle Joy Alter Price
47. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 633 Show Me Your Pistol John Kabeiseman Jr Steven A Scudder
48. AQHA 103200: Two Yr Old Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 579 MM Patron Lindsay M Black Michael D And/or Carla Marx
49. AQHA 103300: Three Yr Old Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 662 ArentlHandsome Jamie Stover Jamie Stover
50. AQHA 103400: Aged Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 646 Ante Up Amigo John Kabeiseman Jr Carrie Rasmussen
52. AQHA 101000: Grand Champion Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 646 Ante Up Amigo John Kabeiseman Jr Carrie Rasmussen
53. AQHA 101100: Reserve Champion Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 579 MM Patron Lindsay M Black Michael D And/or Carla Marx
64. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 409 Hes Playin Our Song Monte Hamilton Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton
2 695 Zip Two Be Tyd Rebecca Schainost Rebecca Schainost
3 436 Ooh Brother Cindy Hamilton Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton
4 850 Travalin Joe Melissa Nankervis Melissa Nankervis
5 855 KR Resolution Lyle Grantham Lyle Grantham
66. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 409 Hes Playin Our Song Monte Hamilton Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton

67. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 3



Show #907124 (FIELDING ROGERS): District 6 IQHA Roping (05/30/2022)
9. AQHA 118006: L3 Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 3 (3 total)

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 807
DQ 898
DQ 897

Money PlaceBack#

Sandoc Wonder
Its My Overtime Chex
Cisco San Speedy

15. AQHA 1220083:

Horse's Name

Cody Marx
Cody Marx
Cody Marx

James Andor Jon Hunt
Travis Rasmussen

Robert S Lott

L2 Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

831
215
819
219
216
842
460
830
884

© 00 N o g~ W N PP

Money PlaceBack#

W(q Stonestimetoglo
Bueno Shiney Star
Tee J Royal Initials
Miss Genuine Song
SR Lil High Brow CD
Mr Cody Lena
Metallic Stuff

Pearly Jo Jack

Css Bartender

Travis Stevens
Clayton Schlenger
J D Wing

Clayton Schlenger
Clayton Schlenger
Phil Tearney
Justin Johnson
Travis Stevens

Brent Versteeg

Frank Hoepker

Sheila Groth

Terry Bradshaw & Duane
Clayton Schlenger
Rockin R Ranch

Phil Tearney

Brian & Robin Dangel
Frank Hoepker

Brent Versteeg

16. AQHA 122006: L3 Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 8 (28 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 848
2 832
3 846
7 883
11 355
13 837

Money PlaceBack#

Probably By Design
Brazos Pop Star
Heza Smart Ticket
CD Lights N Shines
Boon Smart Peppy
One Ichi Kitty

JD Yates
Travis Stevens
JD Yates

JD Yates
Jamie Stover

Jamie Stover

Phil Tearney

Jill M Whitehill
Phil Tearney
Anita Wiescamp
Jason Pieper

Drew James

17. AQHA 124003: L2 Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 25

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

459
460
883
825
819
850
847
826
820
882
823

© 00 N o o A W N

o
= O

Money PlaceBack#

Suen Too B

Metallic Stuff

CD Lights N Shines
Xtra Gunna Get Itdun
Tee J Royal Initials
Travalin Joe

Cowboys Red Diamond
Blackenen Chicken
Late Night Spook

SR Sammys Lil Tspoon

Dreaminaboutwhizkey

Justin Johnson
Justin Johnson
J D Wing
Gabriel Salgado
J D Wing

Mike Nankervis
Kyle Hause
Gabriel Salgado
Gabriel Salgado
Brent Versteeg

J D Wing

Justin Johnson

Brian & Robin Dangel
Anita Wiescamp

Jase Durval Jr

Terry Bradshaw & Duane
Melissa Nankervis

Kyle Hause

Heath Mosley

Marc And Kathy Gordon
Brent Versteeg

Jennifer A Anderson

18. AQHA 124006: L3 Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 7 (32 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 891
3 835
6 834
8 880

Money PlaceBack#

Celtic Tuff
Flo This
Wq Pixies Glo

Hickory Husker Time

JD Yates
JD Yates
Travis Stevens

JD Yates

Briena Wells

Kemba Hulstem

Ken Whitehill

Tony & Kimberly Clinco

20. AQHA 222006: L3 Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 15 (15 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 864

First Class Pete

Mike L Van Egdom

Mike L Van Egdom



Show #907124 (FIELDING ROGERS): District 6 IQHA Roping (05/30/2022)

2 841 Joes Golden Melody Greg Hause Greg Hause
3 837 One Ichi Kitty Drew James Drew James
4 843 DT Air Jordan Kyle Hause Greg Hause
5 486 Mr Quixotes Song Zac Wiges Zac Wiges
6 851 Fal Eyepatch Brad Martin Brad Martin
7 847 Cowboys Red Diamond Kyle Hause Kyle Hause
8 481 Red Reno Dunit Zac Wiges Zac Wiges
22. AQHA 224006: L3 Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 17 (17 total)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 355 Boon Smart Peppy Jason Pieper Jason Pieper
2 849 This Chics Blue Mike Nankervis Mike Nankervis
3 852 Circle Hollywood Marsha Vine Vine: Marsha
4 486 Mr Quixotes Song Zac Wiges Zac Wiges
5 351 ImaHarlan Belle Dylin Jess Dylin Jess
23. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 864 FirstClass Pete Logan Van Egdom Mike L Van Egdom
2 863 Genuine Red Jo Logan Van Egdom Mike L Van Egdom

DQ 862 WF Keen Scooter Logan Van Egdom Mike L Van Egdom



Show #530 (FIELDING ROGERS): Sixth District Ranch Riding (05/30/2022)
110. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 127 Dmr Little Boon Girl Jolene Ebersole Jolene Ebersole
DQ 157 Cee Me Shakin Jolene Ebersole Jolene Ebersole



Show #90786 (LEO W FOURRE): IQHA District #6 Show (05/28/2022-05/30/2022)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 695 Zip Two Be Tyd Rebecca Schainost Rebecca Schainost
68. AQHA 107400: Yearling Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 577 My Hearts On My Head Lindsay M Black Charles Or Linda Cline
70. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 655 FG MR Ultra Classic John Kabeiseman Jr Marcia Henrickson
71. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 555 |Initials Here Lindsay M Black Linda Jerdee
72. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 409 Hes Playin Our Song Monte Hamilton Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton
2 436 Ooh Brother Cindy Hamilton Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton
3 850 Travalin Joe Melissa Nankervis Melissa Nankervis
4 855 KR Resolution Lyle Grantham Lyle Grantham
73. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 555 |Initials Here Lindsay M Black Linda Jerdee
74. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 655 FG MR Ultra Classic John Kabeiseman Jr Marcia Henrickson
77. AQHA 405600: Youth Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 596 Rockstar Gal Fletcher Black Fletcher Black
78. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 536 Shez Dun Sailin Riley Anne Walker Kris M Walker
2 468 Dakotas Frosty Gem Taylor Marie McCreedy Taylor Marie McCreedy
79. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 127 Dnr Little Boon Girl Jolene Ebersole Jolene Ebersole
80. AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 596 Rockstar Gal Fletcher Black Fletcher Black
81. AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 536 Shez Dun Sailin Riley Anne Walker Kris M Walker
85. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 596 Rockstar Gal Christopher Black Fletcher Black
87. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 541 Shez So Extreme Elizabeth Orton Casey Orton

2 471 Hollywood Coco Jo Rebecca Schainost Rebecca Schainost



Show #90786 (LEO W FOURRE): IQHA District #6 Show (05/28/2022-05/30/2022)

88. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 596 Rockstar Gal Christopher Black Fletcher Black
91. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 614 Charitina Lindsay M Black Charles Or Linda Cline
2 656 Keepin All My Guns John Kabeiseman Jr John Kabeiseman Jr
93. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 596 Rockstar Gal Lindsay M Black Fletcher Black
95. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 872 HQ Show Me The Gin John Kabeiseman Jr Reid A Hockenson
2 541 Shez So Extreme Elizabeth Orton Casey Orton
3 834 WoqPixies Glo Travis Stevens Ken Whitehill
4 896 Styling Lil Lena Dylana Marie Luett Dylana Marie Luett
5 837 One Ichi Kitty Jamie Stover Drew James
6 868 HQ Blondesroverrated Kenzie Kabeiseman Reid A Hockenson
96. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 596 Rockstar Gal Lindsay M Black Fletcher Black
97. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 614 Charitina Lindsay M Black Charles Or Linda Cline
105. IQHA 1105: IQHA Lead Line 6 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 655 FG MR Ultra Classic Kenna Kabeiseman Marcia Henrickson
108. IQHA 1108: IQHA Open Ranch Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 11
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 894 Gunnin For Bling James Puderbaugh James Puderbaugh
2 850 Travalin Joe Melissa Nankervis Melissa Nankervis
3 895 PeptosKingPlay Katelyn Puderbaugh James & Katelyn Puderbaugh
4 536 Shez Dun Sailin Riley Anne Walker Kris M Walker
5 890 M R Memorable Fantasy Dennis Kaisand Dennis Kaisand
6 160 Stylish Tommy Girl Gary W Thede Gary W Thede
109. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 554 Reydioactive Rose Penny L Petersen Penny L Petersen
2 893 Shining Over Dun It Amanda Esche Kristin Esche
3 495 Devils Big Bang Susan Rumbaugh-Tullock Susan Rumbaugh-Tullock
110. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 894 Gunnin For Bling Katelyn Puderbaugh James Puderbaugh
2 895 PeptosKingPlay Katelyn Puderbaugh James & Katelyn Puderbaugh
3 127 Dmr Little Boon Girl Jolene Ebersole Jolene Ebersole
4 893 Shining Over Dun It Amanda Esche Kristin Esche



Show #90786 (LEO W FOURRE): IQHA District #6 Show (05/28/2022-05/30/2022)

DQ 536

Money PlaceBack#

Shez Dun Sailin

Riley Anne Walker

Kris M Walker

111. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

850
4885
436
853
501
854
860
409
896

© 00 N o g~ W N PP

Money PlaceBack#

Travalin Joe

Head To Toe Prada
Ooh Brother

Jersey Couture
Docs Mini Mag
Coloradoboonsmal
Easys Lil Legacy
Hes Playin Our Song
Styling Lil Lena

112. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Melissa Nankervis

Pamela Rasmussen

Cindy Hamilton
Lorrie Grantham
Mary Thompson
Lorrie Grantham
Dylana Marie Luett
Monte Hamilton

Dylana Marie Luett

Rider's Name

Melissa Nankervis

Pamela Rasmussen

Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton
Lorrie Grantham

Mary Thompson

Lorrie Grantham

Dylana Marie Luett

Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton

Dylana Marie Luett

Owner's Name

853
850
895
436
854
894
896
860
457

© 00 N o o A W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Jersey Couture
Travalin Joe
PeptosKingPlay
Ooh Brother
Coloradoboonsmal
Gunnin For Bling
Styling Lil Lena
Easys Lil Legacy
Mister Shadow

JD Yates

Melissa Nankervis
James Puderbaugh
Cindy Hamilton
Mike Kunzler
James Puderbaugh
James Puderbaugh
Dylana Marie Luett

Kent Martin

Lorrie Grantham

Melissa Nankervis

James & Katelyn Puderbaugh
Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton
Lorrie Grantham

James Puderbaugh

Dylana Marie Luett

Dylana Marie Luett

Mike Kauffman

120. AQHA 428000: Youth Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 127
2 157

Money PlaceBack#

Dmr Little Boon Girl
Cee Me Shakin

122. AQHA 128000: Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Jolene Ebersole

Jolene Ebersole

Rider's Name

Jolene Ebersole

Jolene Ebersole

Owner's Name

899
127
807
897
898

a A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Two Eye Joe Jacks
Dmr Little Boon Girl
Sandoc Wonder
Cisco San Speedy
Its My Overtime Chex

Cody Marx
Jolene Ebersole
Cody Marx
Cody Marx
Cody Marx

Randy O Finch

Jolene Ebersole
James Andor Jon Hunt
Robert S Lott

Travis Rasmussen

123. AQHA 430000: Youth Pole Bending Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 127
2 157

Money PlaceBack#

Dmr Little Boon Girl
Cee Me Shakin

125. AQHA 130000: Pole Bending Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Jolene Ebersole

Jolene Ebersole

Rider's Name

Jolene Ebersole

Jolene Ebersole

Owner's Name

899
127
807
157
897

a A~ W N B

Two Eye Joe Jacks
Dmr Little Boon Girl
Sandoc Wonder
Cee Me Shakin
Cisco San Speedy

Cody Marx
Jolene Ebersole
Cody Marx
Jolene Ebersole

Cody Marx

Randy O Finch

Jolene Ebersole
James Andor Jon Hunt
Jolene Ebersole

Robert S Lott

126. AQHA 432000: Youth Stake Race Go: 1 - Shown: 2



Show #90786 (LEO W FOURRE): IQHA District #6 Show (05/28/2022-05/30/2022)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 127 Dmr Little Boon Girl Jolene Ebersole Jolene Ebersole

2 157 Cee Me Shakin Jolene Ebersole Jolene Ebersole



Show #90787 (CLARK PARKER): IQHA District #6 Show (05/28/2022-05/30/2022)
9. AQHA 118006: L3 Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 15 (15 total)

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

881
874
868
877
865
871
891
897

83838 o s wn e

Money PlaceBack#

Big Smokin Time

Lil Ms Spooky Spark
HQ Blondesroverrated
Roo Rey

Probably A Shiner
Toy High Brow

Celtic Tuff

Cisco San Speedy

15. AQHA 122003:

Horse's Name

Trey Yates
Luke Jones
Luke Jones
William Jones
Trey Yates
William Jones
Mike Kunzler

Cody Marx

Bryan Delius

Jerry Scharp

Reid A Hockenson
Double G Cutting LLC
Mike Van Egdom
Lane Jones

Briena Wells

Robert S Lott

L2 Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 28

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

885
835
842
875
883
215
457

~N o g b~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Show Me Poco Dot
Flo This

Mr Cody Lena

RLJ Magnificat

CD Lights N Shines
Bueno Shiney Star
Mister Shadow

Mike Kunzler

Mike Kunzler

Phil Tearney
William Jones
Mike Kunzler
Clayton Schlenger

Kent Martin

Tommy Johnson
Kemba Hulstem

Phil Tearney

Schumacher Quarter Horses

Anita Wiescamp
Sheila Groth

Mike Kauffman

16. AQHA 122006: L3 Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 11 (39 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

855
861
856
834
848

~N o B~ N P

Money PlaceBack#

KR Resolution

RS Bay Hickory Be
Irishcoloredwhiskey
Wq Pixies Glo
Probably By Design

JD Yates

Trey Yates

JD Yates
Travis Stevens

JD Yates

Lyle Grantham
Mike Van Egdom
Lyle Grantham
Ken Whitehill
Phil Tearney

17. AQHA 124003: L2 Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 29

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

459
218
831
873
820
819
458
868
879

© 00 N o o A W N

Money PlaceBack#

SuenTo B

Shining Rum Squall
W(q Stonestimetoglo
Tuff Tuesday Cat
Late Night Spook

Tee J Royal Initials
Lynx Red Pepto

HQ Blondesroverrated

Dual Magic Merada

Justin Johnson
Clayton Schlenger
Travis Stevens
Tanner Whatham
J D Wing

J D Wing

Kent Martin
William Jones

Tanner Whatham

Justin Johnson

Sheila Groth

Frank Hoepker

Good Ole Boys

Marc And Kathy Gordon
Terry Bradshaw & Duane
Carol Griffith

Reid A Hockenson

Kent Blough

18. AQHA 124006: L3 Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 20 (49 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

881
865
874
826
876
891
355

0 N O O w N P

Big Smokin Time
Probably A Shiner
Lil Ms Spooky Spark
Blackenen Chicken
Mr Comin In Hot
Celtic Tuff

Boon Smart Peppy

Trey Yates
Trey Yates
Luke Jones
Gabriel Salgado
Luke Jones

JD Yates

Jamie Stover

Bryan Delius

Mike Van Egdom

Jerry Scharp

Heath Mosley

Kit And Charlie Moncreif
Briena Wells

Jason Pieper



9
10

Show #90787 (CLARK PARKER): IQHA District #6 Show (05/28/2022-05/30/2022)

837
861

Money PlaceBack#

One Ichi Kitty

RS Bay Hickory Be

Jamie Stover

Mike Kunzler

Drew James

Mike Van Egdom

20. AQHA 222006: L3 Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 20 (20 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o o A W N B

841
481
857
855
843
842
844
858
864

Money PlaceBack#

Joes Golden Melody

Red Reno Dunit

Mr Peppys Hot Spot

KR Resolution
DT Air Jordan
Mr Cody Lena

Probably Got Lucky

MJ Flips Watch

First Class Pete

Greg Hause
Zac Wiges
Lyle Grantham
Lyle Grantham
Kyle Hause
Phil Tearney
Phil Tearney

Michele Spurling
Mike Van Egdom

Greg Hause

Zac Wiges

Lyle Grantham

Lyle Grantham

Greg Hause

Phil Tearney

Phil Tearney

Steve And Michele Spurling
Mike Van Egdom

22. AQHA 224006: L3 Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 23 (23 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 852 Circle Hollywood Marsha Vine Vine: Marsha
2 882 SR Sammys Lil Tspoon Brent Versteeg Brent Versteeg
3 845 DT Shiners Jewel Kyle Hause Kyle Hause
4 886 DtSummershines Brent Versteeg Brent Versteeg
5 476 Cock Id Shotgun Todd Whitfield Todd Whitfield
6 841 Joes Golden Melody Greg Hause Greg Hause
7 849 This Chics Blue Mike Nankervis Mike Nankervis
8 407 Rums Dry Spark Loren Meyer Loren And Jodi Meyer
9 850 Travalin Joe Mike Nankervis Melissa Nankervis
23. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 864 FirstClass Pete Logan Van Egdom Mike Van Egdom
DQ 863 Genuine Red Jo Logan Van Egdom Mike Van Egdom
DQ 862 WF Keen Scooter Logan Van Egdom Mike Van Egdom
25. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 127 Dmr Little Boon Girl Jolene Ebersole Jolene Ebersole
2 893 Shining Over Dun It Amanda Esche Kristin Esche
DQ 894 Gunnin For Bling Katelyn Puderbaugh James Puderbaugh
27. AQHA 134000: Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 894 Gunnin For Bling James Puderbaugh James Puderbaugh
2 892 Wimp Called Wanda James Puderbaugh Amanda Esche
31. AQHA 410909: Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 536 Shez Dun Sailin Riley Anne Walker Kris M Walker
2 127 Dmr Little Boon Girl Jolene Ebersole Jolene Ebersole
3 895 PeptosKingPlay Katelyn Puderbaugh James & Katelyn Puderbaugh
4 893 Shining Over Dun It Amanda Esche Kristin Esche
5 894 Gunnin For Bling Katelyn Puderbaugh James Puderbaugh

35. AQHA 210909: Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6



Show #90787 (CLARK PARKER): IQHA District #6 Show (05/28/2022-05/30/2022)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 477 Jamaican Me Lazy Aaron J Price Michelle Joy Alter Price
2 436 Ooh Brother Cindy Hamilton Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton
3 498 Cant Call Me Cocky Jenny Olson-Stessman Jenny Olson-Stessman
4 4885 Head To Toe Prada Pamela Rasmussen Pamela Rasmussen
5 409 Hes Playin Our Song Monte Hamilton Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton
6 471 Hollywood Coco Jo Rebecca Schainost Rebecca Schainost
37. Open 1037: OPEN RANCH TRAIL Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 894 Gunnin For Bling James Puderbaugh James Puderbaugh
2 895 PeptosKingPlay James Puderbaugh James & Katelyn Puderbaugh
3 896 Styling Lil Lena Dylana Marie Luett Dylana Marie Luett
4 436 Ooh Brother Cindy Hamilton Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton
5 409 Hes Playin Our Song Monte Hamilton Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton
6 477 Jamaican Me Lazy Aaron J Price Michelle Joy Alter Price
47. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 633 Show Me Your Pistol John Kabeiseman Jr Steven A Scudder
48. AQHA 103200: Two Yr Old Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 579 MM Patron Lindsay M Black Michael D And/or Carla Marx
49. AQHA 103300: Three Yr Old Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 662 ArentlHandsome Jamie Stover Jamie Stover
50. AQHA 103400: Aged Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 646 Ante Up Amigo John Kabeiseman Jr Carrie Rasmussen
52. AQHA 101000: Grand Champion Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 579 MM Patron Lindsay M Black Michael D And/or Carla Marx
53. AQHA 101100: Reserve Champion Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 646 Ante Up Amigo John Kabeiseman Jr Carrie Rasmussen
64. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 409 Hes Playin Our Song Monte Hamilton Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton
2 436 Ooh Brother Cindy Hamilton Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton
3 695 Zip Two Be Tyd Rebecca Schainost Rebecca Schainost
4 855 KR Resolution Lyle Grantham Lyle Grantham
5 850 Travalin Joe Melissa Nankervis Melissa Nankervis
66. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 409 Hes Playin Our Song Monte Hamilton Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton
67. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 436 Ooh Brother Cindy Hamilton Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton



Show #90787 (CLARK PARKER): IQHA District #6 Show (05/28/2022-05/30/2022)
68. AQHA 107400: Yearling Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 577 My Hearts On My Head Lindsay M Black Charles Or Linda Cline
70. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 655 FG MR Ultra Classic John Kabeiseman Jr Marcia Henrickson
71. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 555 |Initials Here Lindsay M Black Linda Jerdee
72. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 409 Hes Playin Our Song Monte Hamilton Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton
2 436 Ooh Brother Cindy Hamilton Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton
3 855 KR Resolution Lyle Grantham Lyle Grantham
4 850 Travalin Joe Melissa Nankervis Melissa Nankervis

73. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 655 FG MR Ultra Classic John Kabeiseman Jr Marcia Henrickson
74. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 555 |Initials Here Lindsay M Black Linda Jerdee
77. AQHA 405600: Youth Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 596 Rockstar Gal Fletcher Black Fletcher Black
78. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 536 Shez Dun Sailin Riley Anne Walker Kris M Walker
2 468 Dakotas Frosty Gem Taylor Marie McCreedy Taylor Marie McCreedy
79. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 127 Dnr Little Boon Girl Jolene Ebersole Jolene Ebersole
80. AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 596 Rockstar Gal Fletcher Black Fletcher Black
81. AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 536 Shez Dun Sailin Riley Anne Walker Kris M Walker
85. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 596 Rockstar Gal Christopher Black Fletcher Black
87. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 541 Shez So Extreme Elizabeth Orton Casey Orton
2 471 Hollywood Coco Jo Rebecca Schainost Rebecca Schainost

88. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name




Show #90787 (CLARK PARKER): IQHA District #6 Show (05/28/2022-05/30/2022)

1 596

Money PlaceBack#

Rockstar Gal Christopher Black Fletcher Black

91. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Rider's Name

Horse's Name Owner's Name

1 614
2 656

Money PlaceBack#

Charitina Lindsay M Black

Keepin All My Guns John Kabeiseman Jr John Kabeiseman Jr

93. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Rider's Name

Horse's Name Owner's Name

1 596

Money PlaceBack#

Rockstar Gal Lindsay M Black Fletcher Black

95. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

872
834
541
837
896
868

o g A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

HQ Show Me The Gin
Wq Pixies Glo

John Kabeiseman Jr Reid A Hockenson

Travis Stevens Ken Whitehill
Shez So Extreme Elizabeth Orton

One Ichi Kitty

Casey Orton

Jamie Stover Drew James

Styling Lil Lena Dylana Marie Luett Dylana Marie Luett

HQ Blondesroverrated Kenzie Kabeiseman Reid A Hockenson

96. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Rider's Name

Horse's Name Owner's Name

1 596

Money PlaceBack#

Rockstar Gal Lindsay M Black Fletcher Black

97. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 614

Money PlaceBack#

Charitina Lindsay M Black
105. IQHA 1105: IQHA Lead Line 6 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 655

Money PlaceBack#

FG MR Ultra Classic
108. IQHA 1108: IQHA Open Ranch Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Rider's Name

Kenna Kabeiseman Marcia Henrickson

Horse's Name Owner's Name

854
895
850
501
888
160

o O A~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Charles Or Linda Cline

Charles Or Linda Cline

Coloradoboonsmal
PeptosKingPlay
Travalin Joe

Docs Mini Mag

M R Whatta Revolution
Stylish Tommy Girl

Lorrie Grantham
Katelyn Puderbaugh
Melissa Nankervis
Mary Thompson
Nikki Twogood

Gary W Thede

Lorrie Grantham

James & Katelyn Puderbaugh
Melissa Nankervis

Mary Thompson

Dennis Kaisand

Gary W Thede

109. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 554
2 893
3 495

Money PlaceBack#

Reydioactive Rose
Shining Over Dun It
Devils Big Bang

Penny L Petersen

Amanda Esche

Susan Rumbaugh-Tullock

Penny L Petersen
Kristin Esche

Susan Rumbaugh-Tullock

110. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

127
894
895
893
536

Bhwl\)l—‘

Dmr Little Boon Girl
Gunnin For Bling
PeptosKingPlay
Shining Over Dun It
Shez Dun Sailin

Jolene Ebersole
Katelyn Puderbaugh
Katelyn Puderbaugh

Amanda Esche

Riley Anne Walker

Jolene Ebersole

James Puderbaugh

James & Katelyn Puderbaugh
Kristin Esche

Kris M Walker

111. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 11



Show #90787 (CLARK PARKER): IQHA District #6 Show (05/28/2022-05/30/2022)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

854 Coloradoboonsmal
4885 Head To Toe Prada

850 Travalin Joe

853 Jersey Couture

860 Easys Lil Legacy

896 Styling Lil Lena

501 Docs Mini Mag

436 Ooh Brother

471 Hollywood Coco Jo

© 00 N o g~ W N P

112. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Lorrie Grantham
Pamela Rasmussen
Melissa Nankervis
Lorrie Grantham
Dylana Marie Luett
Dylana Marie Luett
Mary Thompson
Cindy Hamilton

Rebecca Schainost

Rider's Name

Lorrie Grantham

Pamela Rasmussen

Melissa Nankervis

Lorrie Grantham

Dylana Marie Luett

Dylana Marie Luett

Mary Thompson

Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton

Rebecca Schainost

Owner's Name

853 Jersey Couture
850 Travalin Joe

436 Ooh Brother

854 Coloradoboonsmal
895 PeptosKingPlay
894 Gunnin For Bling
860 Easys Lil Legacy
457 Mister Shadow
896 Styling Lil Lena

© 00 N o o A W N B

JD Yates

Melissa Nankervis
Cindy Hamilton
Mike Kunzler
James Puderbaugh
James Puderbaugh
Dylana Marie Luett
Kent Martin

James Puderbaugh

Lorrie Grantham

Melissa Nankervis

Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton
Lorrie Grantham

James & Katelyn Puderbaugh
James Puderbaugh

Dylana Marie Luett

Mike Kauffman

Dylana Marie Luett

120. AQHA 428000: Youth Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 127 Dmr Little Boon Girl
2 157 Cee Me Shakin

122. AQHA 128000: Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Jolene Ebersole

Jolene Ebersole

Rider's Name

Jolene Ebersole

Jolene Ebersole

Owner's Name

899 Two Eye Joe Jacks
127 Dmr Little Boon Girl
807 Sandoc Wonder

897 Cisco San Speedy
898 Its My Overtime Chex

a A W N P

Cody Marx
Jolene Ebersole
Cody Marx
Cody Marx
Cody Marx

Randy O Finch

Jolene Ebersole
James Andor Jon Hunt
Robert S Lott

Travis Rasmussen

123. AQHA 430000: Youth Pole Bending Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 127 Dmr Little Boon Girl
2 157 Cee Me Shakin

125. AQHA 130000: Pole Bending Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Jolene Ebersole

Jolene Ebersole

Rider's Name

Jolene Ebersole

Jolene Ebersole

Owner's Name

899 Two Eye Joe Jacks
127 Dmr Little Boon Girl
807 Sandoc Wonder
157 Cee Me Shakin

897 Cisco San Speedy

a A~ W N B

Cody Marx
Jolene Ebersole
Cody Marx
Jolene Ebersole

Cody Marx

Randy O Finch

Jolene Ebersole
James Andor Jon Hunt
Jolene Ebersole

Robert S Lott

126. AQHA 432000: Youth Stake Race Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 127 Dmr Little Boon Girl

Jolene Ebersole

Jolene Ebersole



Show #90787 (CLARK PARKER): IQHA District #6 Show (05/28/2022-05/30/2022)

2 157 Cee Me Shakin Jolene Ebersole Jolene Ebersole



Show #90788 (TERRY THOMPSON): IQHA District #6 Show (05/28/2022-05/30/2022)
9. AQHA 118006: L3 Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 15 (15 total)

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

B8B83B o aswn e

874
881
877
868
865
835
871
891
897

Money PlaceBack#

Lil Ms Spooky Spark
Big Smokin Time
Roo Rey
HQ Blondesroverrated
Probably A Shiner
Flo This
Toy High Brow
Celtic Tuff
Cisco San Speedy
15. AQHA 122003:

Horse's Name

Luke Jones
Trey Yates
William Jones
Luke Jones
Trey Yates
Mike Kunzler
William Jones
Mike Kunzler

Cody Marx

Jerry Scharp

Bryan Delius

Double G Cutting LLC
Reid A Hockenson
Mike Van Egdom
Kemba Hulstem

Lane Jones

Briena Wells

Robert S Lott

L2 Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 28

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

~N o g b~ WN P

835
819
830
875
807
457
885

Money PlaceBack#

Flo This

Tee J Royal Initials
Pearly Jo Jack

RLJ Magnificat
Sandoc Wonder
Mister Shadow
Show Me Poco Dot

Mike Kunzler

J D Wing
Travis Stevens
William Jones
Cody Marx
Kent Martin

Mike Kunzler

Kemba Hulstem

Terry Bradshaw & Duane
Frank Hoepker

Schumacher Quarter Horses
James Andor Jon Hunt

Mike Kauffman

Tommy Johnson

16. AQHA 122006: L3 Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 11 (39 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

~N o g w e

855
856
861
848
834

Money PlaceBack#

KR Resolution
Irishcoloredwhiskey
RS Bay Hickory Be
Probably By Design
Wq Pixies Glo

JD Yates
JD Yates
Trey Yates
JD Yates

Travis Stevens

Lyle Grantham
Lyle Grantham
Mike Van Egdom
Phil Tearney
Ken Whitehill

17. AQHA 124003: L2 Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 29

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

~N o g b~ WON P

459
218
351
868
820
831
866

Money PlaceBack#

Suen To B

Shining Rum Squall
Ima Harlan Belle

HQ Blondesroverrated
Late Night Spook

W(q Stonestimetoglo
Duke Fritz

Justin Johnson

Clayton Schlenger

Jamie Stover
William Jones
J D Wing

Travis Stevens

Tanner Whatham

Justin Johnson

Sheila Groth

Dylin Jess

Reid A Hockenson

Marc And Kathy Gordon
Frank Hoepker

Shawn Jaacks

18. AQHA 124006: L3 Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 20 (49 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

0 N o a b~ W N P

881
865
874
876
355
870
837
872

Big Smokin Time
Probably A Shiner

Lil Ms Spooky Spark
Mr Comin In Hot

Boon Smart Peppy
HQ Blondes Love Me
One Ichi Kitty

HQ Show Me The Gin

Trey Yates
Trey Yates
Luke Jones
Luke Jones
Jamie Stover
Luke Jones
Jamie Stover

Luke Jones

Bryan Delius

Mike Van Egdom

Jerry Scharp

Kit And Charlie Moncreif
Jason Pieper

Reid A Hockenson
Drew James

Reid A Hockenson



Show #90788 (TERRY THOMPSON): IQHA District #6 Show (05/28/2022-05/30/2022)

10 887
12 883

Money PlaceBack#

Miss Metallic Chisam
CD Lights N Shines

JD Yates
JD Yates

Robert Delude

Anita Wiescamp

20. AQHA 222006: L3 Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 20 (20 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

842
841
844
864
837
843
486
857
481
855

© 00 N o o A W N B

=
o

Money PlaceBack#

Mr Cody Lena

Joes Golden Melody
Probably Got Lucky
First Class Pete
One Ichi Kitty

DT Air Jordan

Mr Quixotes Song
Mr Peppys Hot Spot
Red Reno Dunit

KR Resolution

Phil Tearney
Greg Hause

Phil Tearney

Mike Van Egdom

Drew James
Kyle Hause
Zac Wiges
Lyle Grantham
Zac Wiges
Lyle Grantham

Phil Tearney
Greg Hause
Phil Tearney
Mike Van Egdom
Drew James
Greg Hause
Zac Wiges

Lyle Grantham
Zac Wiges

Lyle Grantham

22. AQHA 224006: L3 Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 23 (23 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

852
845
476
882
850
407
841
849
886

© 00 N o o A W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Circle Hollywood

DT Shiners Jewel
Cock Id Shotgun

SR Sammys Lil Tspoon
Travalin Joe

Rums Dry Spark

Joes Golden Melody
This Chics Blue

Dt Summershines

Marsha Vine
Kyle Hause
Todd Whitfield
Brent Versteeg
Mike Nankervis
Loren Meyer
Greg Hause
Mike Nankervis

Brent Versteeg

Vine: Marsha

Kyle Hause

Todd Whitfield

Brent Versteeg
Melissa Nankervis
Loren And Jodi Meyer
Greg Hause

Mike Nankervis

Brent Versteeg

23. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 864
DQ 863
DQ 862

Money PlaceBack#

First Class Pete
Genuine Red Jo

WF Keen Scooter

Horse's Name

Logan Van Egdom
Logan Van Egdom
Logan Van Egdom
25. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

Mike Van Egdom
Mike Van Egdom
Mike Van Egdom

Owner's Name

1 127
2 893
DQ 894

Money PlaceBack#

Dmr Little Boon Girl
Shining Over Dun It

Gunnin For Bling

Horse's Name

Jolene Ebersole

Amanda Esche

Katelyn Puderbaugh
27. AQHA 134000: Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Rider's Name

Jolene Ebersole
Kristin Esche

James Puderbaugh

Owner's Name

1 894
2 892

Money PlaceBack#

Gunnin For Bling

Wimp Called Wanda

James Puderbaugh

James Puderbaugh

James Puderbaugh

Amanda Esche

31. AQHA 410909: Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

893
895
127
536
894

a A W N P

Shining Over Dun It
PeptosKingPlay
Dmr Little Boon Girl
Shez Dun Sailin

Gunnin For Bling

Amanda Esche

Katelyn Puderbaugh
Jolene Ebersole
Riley Anne Walker
Katelyn Puderbaugh

Kristin Esche

James & Katelyn Puderbaugh
Jolene Ebersole

Kris M Walker

James Puderbaugh



Show #90788 (TERRY THOMPSON): IQHA District #6 Show (05/28/2022-05/30/2022)

35. AQHA 210909: Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 477 Jamaican Me Lazy Aaron J Price Michelle Joy Alter Price
2 409 Hes Playin Our Song Monte Hamilton Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton
3 436 Ooh Brother Cindy Hamilton Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton
4 498 Cant Call Me Cocky Jenny Olson-Stessman Jenny Olson-Stessman
5 471 Hollywood Coco Jo Rebecca Schainost Rebecca Schainost
6 4885 Head To Toe Prada Pamela Rasmussen Pamela Rasmussen
37. Open 1037: OPEN RANCH TRAIL Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 895 PeptosKingPlay James Puderbaugh James & Katelyn Puderbaugh
2 894 Gunnin For Bling James Puderbaugh James Puderbaugh
3 896 Styling Lil Lena Dylana Marie Luett Dylana Marie Luett
4 409 Hes Playin Our Song Monte Hamilton Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton
5 436 Ooh Brother Cindy Hamilton Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton
6 477 Jamaican Me Lazy Aaron J Price Michelle Joy Alter Price
47. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 633 Show Me Your Pistol John Kabeiseman Jr Steven A Scudder
48. AQHA 103200: Two Yr Old Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 579 MM Patron Lindsay M Black Michael D And/or Carla Marx
49. AQHA 103300: Three Yr Old Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 662 ArentlHandsome Jamie Stover Jamie Stover
50. AQHA 103400: Aged Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 646 Ante Up Amigo John Kabeiseman Jr Carrie Rasmussen
52. AQHA 101000: Grand Champion Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 579 MM Patron Lindsay M Black Michael D And/or Carla Marx
53. AQHA 101100: Reserve Champion Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 646 Ante Up Amigo John Kabeiseman Jr Carrie Rasmussen
64. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 436 Ooh Brother Cindy Hamilton Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton
2 409 Hes Playin Our Song Monte Hamilton Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton
3 695 Zip Two Be Tyd Rebecca Schainost Rebecca Schainost
4 850 Travalin Joe Melissa Nankervis Melissa Nankervis
5 855 KR Resolution Lyle Grantham Lyle Grantham
66. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 436 Ooh Brother Cindy Hamilton Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton
67. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name




Show #90788 (TERRY THOMPSON): IQHA District #6 Show (05/28/2022-05/30/2022)

1 409 Hes Playin Our Song Monte Hamilton Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton
68. AQHA 107400: Yearling Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 577 My Hearts On My Head Lindsay M Black Charles Or Linda Cline
70. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 655 FG MR Ultra Classic John Kabeiseman Jr Marcia Henrickson
71. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 555 |Initials Here Lindsay M Black Linda Jerdee
72. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 436 Ooh Brother Cindy Hamilton Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton
2 409 Hes Playin Our Song Monte Hamilton Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton
3 855 KR Resolution Lyle Grantham Lyle Grantham
4 850 Travalin Joe Melissa Nankervis Melissa Nankervis
73. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 655 FG MR Ultra Classic John Kabeiseman Jr Marcia Henrickson
74. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 555 |Initials Here Lindsay M Black Linda Jerdee
77. AQHA 405600: Youth Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 596 Rockstar Gal Fletcher Black Fletcher Black
78. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 536 Shez Dun Sailin Riley Anne Walker Kris M Walker
2 468 Dakotas Frosty Gem Taylor Marie McCreedy Taylor Marie McCreedy
79. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 127 Dmr Little Boon Girl Jolene Ebersole Jolene Ebersole
80. AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 596 Rockstar Gal Fletcher Black Fletcher Black
81. AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 536 Shez Dun Sailin Riley Anne Walker Kris M Walker
85. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 596 Rockstar Gal Christopher Black Fletcher Black
87. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 541 Shez So Extreme Elizabeth Orton Casey Orton
2 471 Hollywood Coco Jo Rebecca Schainost Rebecca Schainost

88. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1



Show #90788 (TERRY THOMPSON): IQHA District #6 Show (05/28/2022-05/30/2022)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 596 Rockstar Gal Christopher Black Fletcher Black
91. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 614 Charitina Lindsay M Black Charles Or Linda Cline
2 656 Keepin All My Guns John Kabeiseman Jr John Kabeiseman Jr
93. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 596 Rockstar Gal Lindsay M Black Fletcher Black
95. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 541 Shez So Extreme Elizabeth Orton Casey Orton
2 834 WqPixies Glo Travis Stevens Ken Whitehill
3 872 HQ Show Me The Gin John Kabeiseman Jr Reid A Hockenson
4 837 One Ichi Kitty Jamie Stover Drew James
5 868 HQ Blondesroverrated Kenzie Kabeiseman Reid A Hockenson
6 896 Styling Lil Lena Dylana Marie Luett Dylana Marie Luett
96. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 596 Rockstar Gal Lindsay M Black Fletcher Black
97. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 656 KeepinAll My Guns John Kabeiseman Jr John Kabeiseman Jr
105. IQHA 1105: IQHA Lead Line 6 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 655 FG MR Ultra Classic Kenna Kabeiseman Marcia Henrickson
109. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 554 Reydioactive Rose Penny L Petersen Penny L Petersen
2 893 Shining Over Dun It Amanda Esche Kristin Esche
3 495 Devils Big Bang Susan Rumbaugh-Tullock Susan Rumbaugh-Tullock
110. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 895 PeptosKingPlay Katelyn Puderbaugh James & Katelyn Puderbaugh
2 894 Gunnin For Bling Katelyn Puderbaugh James Puderbaugh
3 127 Dnmr Little Boon Girl Jolene Ebersole Jolene Ebersole
4 893 Shining Over Dun It Amanda Esche Kristin Esche
DQ 536 Shez Dun Sailin Riley Anne Walker Kris M Walker
111. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 11
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 850 TravalinJoe Melissa Nankervis Melissa Nankervis
2 853 Jersey Couture Lorrie Grantham Lorrie Grantham
3 4885 Head To Toe Prada Pamela Rasmussen Pamela Rasmussen
4 854 Coloradoboonsmal Lorrie Grantham Lorrie Grantham
5 860 Easys Lil Legacy Dylana Marie Luett Dylana Marie Luett
6 409 Hes Playin Our Song Monte Hamilton Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton



Show #90788 (TERRY THOMPSON): IQHA District #6 Show (05/28/2022-05/30/2022)

7 436
8 896
9 501

Money PlaceBack#

Ooh Brother
Styling Lil Lena
Docs Mini Mag

Horse's Name

Cindy Hamilton
Dylana Marie Luett

Mary Thompson

112. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Rider's Name

Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton
Dylana Marie Luett

Mary Thompson

Owner's Name

850
853
895
854
894
860
436
457
896

© 00 N o g~ W N PP

Money PlaceBack#

Travalin Joe
Jersey Couture
PeptosKingPlay
Coloradoboonsmal
Gunnin For Bling
Easys Lil Legacy
Ooh Brother
Mister Shadow

Styling Lil Lena

Melissa Nankervis

JD Yates

James Puderbaugh

Mike Kunzler

James Puderbaugh

Dylana Marie Luett
Cindy Hamilton

Kent Martin

James Puderbaugh

Melissa Nankervis

Lorrie Grantham

James & Katelyn Puderbaugh
Lorrie Grantham

James Puderbaugh

Dylana Marie Luett

Monte And/or Cindy Hamilton
Mike Kauffman

Dylana Marie Luett

120. AQHA 428000: Youth Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 127
2 157

Money PlaceBack#

Dmr Little Boon Girl

Cee Me Shakin

Jolene Ebersole

Jolene Ebersole

122. AQHA 128000: Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Jolene Ebersole

Jolene Ebersole

Owner's Name

899
127
807
897
898

a A~ W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Two Eye Joe Jacks Cody Marx

Dmr Little Boon Girl Jolene Ebersole

Sandoc Wonder Cody Marx
Cisco San Speedy Cody Marx
Its My Overtime Chex Cody Marx

123. AQHA 430000: Youth Pole Bending Go: 1 - Shown:

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Randy O Finch

Jolene Ebersole
James Andor Jon Hunt
Robert S Lott

Travis Rasmussen

2

Owner's Name

1 127
2 157

Money PlaceBack#

Dmr Little Boon Girl Jolene Ebersole

Cee Me Shakin Jolene Ebersole
125. AQHA 130000: Pole Bending Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Jolene Ebersole

Jolene Ebersole

Owner's Name

899
127
807
157
897

a A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Two Eye Joe Jacks Cody Marx

Dmr Little Boon Girl Jolene Ebersole
Sandoc Wonder

Cee Me Shakin

Cody Marx

Jolene Ebersole
Cisco San Speedy
126. AQHA 432000: Youth Stake Race Go: 1 - Shown:

Rider's Name

Cody Marx

Horse's Name

Randy O Finch

Jolene Ebersole
James Andor Jon Hunt
Jolene Ebersole
Robert S Lott

2

Owner's Name

1 127
2 157

Dmr Little Boon Girl Jolene Ebersole

Cee Me Shakin Jolene Ebersole

Jolene Ebersole

Jolene Ebersole



Money PlaceBack#

Show #05292022: District 6 IQHA Roping (05/29/2022)
9. AQHA 118006: L3 Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 10 (10 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$15.00

~N o g b~ W N P

881
868
865
807
897
877
898

Money PlaceBack#

Big Smokin Time

HQ Blondesroverrated

Probably A Shiner
Sandoc Wonder
Cisco San Speedy
Roo Rey

Its My Overtime Chex

15. AQHA 1220083:

Horse's Name

JD Yates
William Jones
JD Yates
Cody Marx
Cody Marx
William Jones

Cody Marx

Bryan Delius

Reid A Hockenson
Mike Van Egdom
James Andor Jon Hunt
Robert S Lott

Double G Cutting LLC

Travis Rasmussen

L2 Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 30

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o g~ W N PP

466
844
842
883
216
471
831
885
900

Money PlaceBack#

Lookin Frosty
Probably Got Lucky
Mr Cody Lena

CD Lights N Shines
SR Lil High Brow CD
Hollywood Coco Jo
W(q Stonestimetoglo
Show Me Poco Dot

Acquaneha

Justin Johnson
Phil Tearney

Phil Tearney

Mike Kunzler
Clayton Schlenger
J D Wing

Travis Stevens
Mike Kunzler
Michael S Boaz

John Wolfe

Phil Tearney

Phil Tearney

Anita Wiescamp
Rockin R Ranch
Rebecca Schainost
Frank Hoepker
Tommy Johnson

Laurie M Boaz

16. AQHA 122006: L3 Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 10 (40 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$15.00

o A~ W N B

856
355
855
837
832

Money PlaceBack#

Irishcoloredwhiskey
Boon Smart Peppy
KR Resolution

One Ichi Kitty

Brazos Pop Star

JD Yates
Jamie Stover
JD Yates
Jamie Stover

Travis Stevens

Lyle Grantham
Jason Pieper
Lyle Grantham
Drew James

Jill M Whitehill

17. AQHA 124003: L2 Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 31

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$252.00

© 00 N o g~ W N P

459
878
883
900
460
819
216
886
823

Money PlaceBack#

Suen To B

Junewoods Bay Fritz

CD Lights N Shines
Acquaneha

Metallic Stuff

Tee J Royal Initials
SR Lil High Brow CD

Dt Summershines

Dreaminaboutwhizkey

Justin Johnson
Tanner Whatham
J D Wing

Michael S Boaz
Justin Johnson

J D Wing

Clayton Schlenger
Brent Versteeg

J D Wing

Justin Johnson
Sam F Shoultz
Anita Wiescamp
Laurie M Boaz

Brian & Robin Dangel

Terry Bradshaw & Duane

Rockin R Ranch
Brent Versteeg

Jennifer A Anderson

18. AQHA 124006: L3 Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 11 (42 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$66.00
$49.50
$33.00
$16.50

N OO W NP

12

865
355
891
880
826
825

Probably A Shiner
Boon Smart Peppy
Celtic Tuff

Hickory Husker Time
Blackenen Chicken

Xtra Gunna Get Itdun

JD Yates
Jamie Stover
JD Yates

JD Yates
Gabriel Salgado
Gabriel Salgado

Mike Van Egdom
Jason Pieper
Briena Wells
Tony & Kimberly Clinco
Heath Mosley

Jase Durval Jr



Show #05292022: District 6 IQHA Roping (05/29/2022)
20. AQHA 222006: L3 Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 20 (20 total)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$120.00
$90.00
$60.00
$30.00

© 00 N o o A W N B

900
855
844
843
842
864
837
486
481

Acquaneha

KR Resolution

Probably Got Lucky

DT Air Jordan

Mr Cody Lena
First Class Pete
One Ichi Kitty

Mr Quixotes Song
Red Reno Dunit

Michael S Boaz
Lyle Grantham
Phil Tearney
Kyle Hause

Phil Tearney
Mike Van Egdom
Drew James
Zac Wiges

Zac Wiges

Laurie M Boaz
Lyle Grantham
Phil Tearney
Greg Hause
Phil Tearney
Mike Van Egdom
Drew James
Zac Wiges

Zac Wiges

22. AQHA 224006: L3 Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 21 (21 total)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$126.00
$94.50
$63.00
$31.50

o O A W N P

845
841
837
843
849
471

DT Shiners Jewel

Joes Golden Melody

One Ichi Kitty
DT Air Jordan
This Chics Blue

Hollywood Coco Jo

Kyle Hause

Greg Hause
Drew James
Greg Hause

Mike Nankervis

Rebecca Schainost

Kyle Hause

Greg Hause
Drew James
Greg Hause

Mike Nankervis

Rebecca Schainost

23. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1

DQ
DQ

862
864
863

WF Keen Scooter
First Class Pete

Genuine Red Jo

Logan Van Egdom
Logan Van Egdom
Logan Van Egdom

Mike Van Egdom
Mike Van Egdom
Mike Van Egdom



